23 August 2023
29t October 2024

22nd August 2023
25 March 2023

26™ June 2025

20t April 2024
26" March 2023

HIRE KARTS / CUSTOMER LAP RECORDS

Bambino Dry Lap
Bambino Wet Lap

Cadet Dry Lap
Cadet Wet Lap

Junior Dry Lap (new fleet)

Junior Wet Lap (new fleet)

Senior Dry Lap
Senior Wet Lap

CUSTOMER

Jacob Brown
Alfie Bi

Francesca Morgan

William Spencer

Kiegan Grauvil

Luke Power
Archie Martine

LAPTIME

36.74
43.908

34.583
42.236

31.092

47.50
1.05.788

www.lyddkartcircuit.com Circuit Address: Dengemarsh Road, Lydd, Kent TN29 9JH
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